
11000.1000.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $644,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $644,100.00 $571,411.45 $72,688.55$644,100.00 $0.00 11.29%
11000.1000.51300.0000.064001.0000.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $2,926.96 $2,926.96 ($2,926.96) $672.00 ($3,598.96)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.1000.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $88,030.00 $406.86 $406.86 $87,623.14 $79,519.54 $8,103.60$88,030.00 $0.00 9.21%
11000.1000.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 ERA RETIREE HEALTH $12,667.00 $58.54 $58.54 $12,608.46 $11,441.57 $1,166.89$12,667.00 $0.00 9.21%
11000.1000.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $39,935.00 $87.08 $87.08 $39,847.92 $26,949.20 $12,898.72$39,935.00 $0.00 32.30%
11000.1000.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $9,340.00 $42.43 $42.43 $9,297.57 $7,545.41 $1,752.16$9,340.00 $0.00 18.76%
11000.1000.52311.0000.064001.0000.0000 HEALTH & MEDICAL PREMIUMS $76,592.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76,592.00 $71,491.67 $5,100.33$76,592.00 $0.00 6.66%
11000.1000.52312.0000.064001.0000.0000 LIFE $419.00 $0.00 $0.00 $419.00 $398.52 $20.48$419.00 $0.00 4.89%
11000.1000.52313.0000.064001.0000.0000 DENTAL $3,378.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,378.00 $3,237.18 $140.82$3,378.00 $0.00 4.17%
11000.1000.52314.0000.064001.0000.0000 VISION $793.00 $0.00 $0.00 $793.00 $759.28 $33.72$793.00 $0.00 4.25%
11000.1000.52315.0000.064001.0000.0000 DISABILITY $297.00 $0.00 $0.00 $297.00 $294.48 $2.52$297.00 $0.00 0.85%
11000.1000.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $2,126.00 $5.23 $5.23 $2,120.77 $1,094.61 $1,026.16$2,126.00 $0.00 48.27%
11000.1000.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $9,791.00 $8,120.00 $8,120.00 $1,671.00 $0.00 $1,671.00$9,791.00 $0.00 17.07%
11000.1000.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $236.56 $163.44$400.00 $0.00 40.86%
11000.1000.53330.0000.064001.0000.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $886.00 $0.00 $0.00 $886.00 $0.00 $886.00$886.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.1000.54620.0000.064001.0000.0000 RENTAL - EQUIPMENT &

VEHICLES $6,142.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,142.00 $0.00 $6,142.00$6,142.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.1000.55817.0000.064001.0000.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $1,935.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,935.00 $1,000.00 $935.00$1,935.00 $0.00 48.32%
11000.1000.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,707.50 ($2,707.50)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.1000.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $7,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,400.00 $850.00 $6,550.00$7,400.00 $0.00 88.51%
11000.1000.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $909,231.00 $0.00 $909,231.00 $11,647.10 $11,647.10 $897,583.90 $779,608.97 $117,974.93 12.98%

11000.2100.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $382.00 $0.00 $0.00 $382.00 $0.00 $382.00$382.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $54.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54.00 $0.00 $54.00$54.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 ERA RETIREE HEALTH $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00$8.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $24.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00$24.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00$6.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00$2.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $6.00 $6.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$6.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2100.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00$18.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.53211.0000.064001.0000.0000 DIAGNOSTICIANS-CONTRACTED $7,979.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,979.00 $7,000.00 $979.00$7,979.00 $0.00 12.27%
11000.2100.53212.0000.064001.0000.0000 SPEECH THERAPISTS -

CONTRACTED $54,589.00 $0.00 $0.00 $54,589.00 $50,000.00 $4,589.00$54,589.00 $0.00 8.41%
11000.2100.53215.0000.064001.0000.0000 PSYCHOLOGISTS/COUNSELORS

- CONTRACTED $10,808.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,808.00 $0.00 $10,808.00$10,808.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2100.55914.0000.064001.0000.0000 CONTRACTS INTERAGENCY $10,004.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,004.00 $4,200.00 $5,804.00$10,004.00 $0.00 58.02%
11000.2100.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $929.00 $0.00 $0.00 $929.00 $600.00 $329.00$929.00 $0.00 35.41%
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11000.2100.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR
LESS) $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

FUNCTION:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $86,809.00 $0.00 $86,809.00 $6.00 $6.00 $86,803.00 $61,800.00 $25,003.00 28.80%

11000.2200.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $6,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,100.00 $0.00 $6,100.00$6,100.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2200.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $379.00 $0.00 $0.00 $379.00 $0.00 $379.00$379.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2200.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $89.00 $0.00 $0.00 $89.00 $0.00 $89.00$89.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2200.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $21.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.00 $0.00 $21.00$21.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2200.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $93.00 $93.00 $93.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$93.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2200.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00$18.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2200.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,086.00 ($2,086.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2200.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $2,980.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,980.00 $1,000.00 $1,980.00$2,980.00 $0.00 66.44%
11000.2200.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $12,180.00 $0.00 $12,180.00 $93.00 $93.00 $12,087.00 $3,086.00 $9,001.00 73.90%

11000.2300.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $55,912.00 $4,058.51 $4,058.51 $51,853.49 $51,853.66 ($0.17)$55,912.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2300.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $7,772.00 $564.13 $564.13 $7,207.87 $7,207.65 $0.22$7,772.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2300.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 ERA RETIREE HEALTH $1,119.00 $81.17 $81.17 $1,037.83 $1,037.08 $0.75$1,119.00 $0.00 0.07%
11000.2300.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $3,467.00 $219.68 $219.68 $3,247.32 $2,891.13 $356.19$3,467.00 $0.00 10.27%
11000.2300.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $811.00 $51.38 $51.38 $759.62 $676.28 $83.34$811.00 $0.00 10.28%
11000.2300.52311.0000.064001.0000.0000 HEALTH & MEDICAL PREMIUMS $8,038.00 $729.31 $729.31 $7,308.69 $7,388.72 ($80.03)$8,038.00 $0.00 -1.00%
11000.2300.52312.0000.064001.0000.0000 LIFE $19.00 $1.80 $1.80 $17.20 $18.20 ($1.00)$19.00 $0.00 -5.26%
11000.2300.52313.0000.064001.0000.0000 DENTAL $393.00 $37.08 $37.08 $355.92 $375.68 ($19.76)$393.00 $0.00 -5.03%
11000.2300.52314.0000.064001.0000.0000 VISION $69.00 $6.44 $6.44 $62.56 $65.24 ($2.68)$69.00 $0.00 -3.88%
11000.2300.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $185.00 $0.00 $0.00 $185.00 $55.48 $129.52$185.00 $0.00 70.01%
11000.2300.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $850.00 $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$850.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2300.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $13.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00 $11.92 $1.08$13.00 $0.00 8.31%
11000.2300.53411.0000.064001.0000.0000 AUDITING $8,667.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,667.00 $8,667.00 $0.00$8,667.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2300.53413.0000.064001.0000.0000 LEGAL $3,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $2,999.76 $0.24$3,000.00 $0.00 0.01%
11000.2300.55400.0000.064001.0000.0000 ADVERTISING $233.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233.00 $0.00 $233.00$233.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2300.55811.0000.064001.0000.0000 BOARD TRAVEL $673.00 $0.00 $0.00 $673.00 $0.00 $673.00$673.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2300.55812.0000.064001.0000.0000 BOARD TRAINING $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $1,200.00$1,200.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2300.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION - 2300 $94,921.00 $0.00 $94,921.00 $6,599.50 $6,599.50 $88,321.50 $83,247.80 $5,073.70 5.35%

11000.2400.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $93,643.00 $1,291.53 $1,291.53 $92,351.47 $92,350.72 $0.75$93,643.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2400.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $13,017.00 $179.52 $179.52 $12,837.48 $12,836.48 $1.00$13,017.00 $0.00 0.01%

Mosaic Academy

Account Number

COUNCIL MONTHLY BUDGET REPORT 7/1/2017From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2017-2018

7/31/2017To Date:

GL Budget Current YTD Balance Encumbrance Budget BalAdjustmentsBudget % Rem

Print accounts with zero balanceInclude pre encumbrance

Description

Filter Encumbrance Detail by Date Range
Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

Printed: 08/10/2017 8:12:00 PM rptGLGenRptwBudgetAdjReport: 2017.2.12 Page: 2



11000.2400.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 ERA RETIREE HEALTH $1,873.00 $25.83 $25.83 $1,847.17 $1,847.04 $0.13$1,873.00 $0.00 0.01%
11000.2400.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $5,806.00 $69.91 $69.91 $5,736.09 $2,169.25 $3,566.84$5,806.00 $0.00 61.43%
11000.2400.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $1,358.00 $16.35 $16.35 $1,341.65 $1,109.32 $232.33$1,358.00 $0.00 17.11%
11000.2400.52311.0000.064001.0000.0000 HEALTH & MEDICAL PREMIUMS $16,878.00 $232.09 $232.09 $16,645.91 $16,683.71 ($37.80)$16,878.00 $0.00 -0.22%
11000.2400.52312.0000.064001.0000.0000 LIFE $65.00 $0.56 $0.56 $64.44 $63.42 $1.02$65.00 $0.00 1.57%
11000.2400.52313.0000.064001.0000.0000 DENTAL $761.00 $11.80 $11.80 $749.20 $766.48 ($17.28)$761.00 $0.00 -2.27%
11000.2400.52314.0000.064001.0000.0000 VISION $147.00 $2.04 $2.04 $144.96 $146.38 ($1.42)$147.00 $0.00 -0.97%
11000.2400.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $310.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310.00 $195.76 $114.24$310.00 $0.00 36.85%
11000.2400.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $1,424.00 $1,423.00 $1,423.00 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00$1,424.00 $0.00 0.07%
11000.2400.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $39.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39.00 $39.60 ($0.60)$39.00 $0.00 -1.54%
11000.2400.53330.0000.064001.0000.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $2,288.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,288.00 $0.00 $2,288.00$2,288.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2400.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $2,097.00 $8.99 $8.99 $2,088.01 $591.01 $1,497.00$2,097.00 $0.00 71.39%
11000.2400.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $3,542.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,542.00 $0.00 $3,542.00$3,542.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  SUPPORT SERVICES-SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION - 2400 $143,248.00 $0.00 $143,248.00 $3,261.62 $3,261.62 $139,986.38 $128,799.17 $11,187.21 7.81%

11000.2500.55400.0000.064001.0000.0000 ADVERTISING $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00$100.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2500.55914.0000.064001.0000.0000 CONTRACTS INTERAGENCY $5,012.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,012.00 $323.25 $4,688.75$5,012.00 $0.00 93.55%
11000.2500.55915.0000.064001.0000.0000 OTHER CONTRACT SERVICES $59,919.00 $8,440.92 $8,440.92 $51,478.08 $24,325.64 $27,152.44$59,919.00 $0.00 45.32%
11000.2500.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $2,525.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,525.00 $0.00 $2,525.00$2,525.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2500.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $246.00 $0.00 $0.00 $246.00 $0.00 $246.00$246.00 $0.00 100.00%
11000.2500.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00$2,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  CENTRAL SERVICES - 2500 $70,302.00 $0.00 $70,302.00 $8,440.92 $8,440.92 $61,861.08 $24,648.89 $37,212.19 52.93%

11000.2600.54311.0000.064001.0000.0000 MAINTENANCE &
REPAIR-FURNITURE/FIXTURES/E $7,022.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,022.00 $86.20 $6,935.80$7,022.00 $0.00 98.77%

11000.2600.54312.0000.064001.0000.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR-
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS $36,785.00 $258.00 $258.00 $36,527.00 $48,960.94 ($12,433.94)$36,785.00 $0.00 -33.80%

11000.2600.54411.0000.064001.0000.0000 ELECTRICITY $17,800.00 $834.66 $834.66 $16,965.34 $16,965.30 $0.04$17,800.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2600.54415.0000.064001.0000.0000 WATER/SEWAGE $6,857.00 $338.95 $338.95 $6,518.05 $5,661.05 $857.00$6,857.00 $0.00 12.50%
11000.2600.54416.0000.064001.0000.0000 COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES $13,705.00 $2,271.67 $2,271.67 $11,433.33 $9,960.83 $1,472.50$13,705.00 $0.00 10.74%
11000.2600.54610.0000.064001.0000.0000 RENTALS - LAND & BUILDINGS $118,260.00 $9,404.00 $9,404.00 $108,856.00 $53,750.00 $55,106.00$118,260.00 $0.00 46.60%
11000.2600.54620.0000.064001.0000.0000 RENTAL - EQUIPMENT &

VEHICLES $4,849.00 $419.74 $419.74 $4,429.26 $4,967.76 ($538.50)$4,849.00 $0.00 -11.11%
11000.2600.55200.0000.064001.0000.0000 PROPERTY/LIABILITY

INSURANCE $15,124.00 $15,124.00 $15,124.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,124.00 $0.00 0.00%
11000.2600.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $3,216.00 $433.73 $433.73 $2,782.27 $3,382.18 ($599.91)$3,216.00 $0.00 -18.65%
11000.2600.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $12,006.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,006.00 $0.00 $12,006.00$12,006.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  OPERATION & MAINTENANCE OF PLANT - 2600 $235,624.00 $0.00 $235,624.00 $29,084.75 $29,084.75 $206,539.25 $143,734.26 $62,804.99 26.65%

11000.2700.55914.0000.064001.0000.0000 CONTRACTS INTERAGENCY $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00$400.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  STUDENT TRANSPORTATION - 2700 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 100.00%
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11000.3100.55914.0000.064001.0000.0000 CONTRACTS INTERAGENCY $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00$5,000.00 $0.00 20.00%
FUNCTION:  FOOD SERVICES OPERATIONS - 3100 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,000.00 20.00%

FUND:  OPERATIONAL - 11000 $1,557,715.00 $0.00 $1,557,715.00 $59,132.89 $59,132.89 $1,498,582.11 $1,228,925.09 $269,657.02 17.31%

14000.1000.56108.0000.064001.0000.0000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
CREDIT - 50% OTHER $891.00 $0.00 $0.00 $891.00 $0.00 $891.00$891.00 $0.00 100.00%

14000.1000.56111.0000.064001.0000.0000 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
CASH - 50% TEXTBOOKS $4,203.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,203.00 $292.39 $3,910.61$4,203.00 $0.00 93.04%

14000.1000.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $0.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 ($4,200.00) $1,012.00 ($5,212.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUNCTION:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $5,094.00 $0.00 $5,094.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $894.00 $1,304.39 ($410.39) -8.06%

FUND:  INSTRUCTIONAL MATLS - 14000 $5,094.00 $0.00 $5,094.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $894.00 $1,304.39 ($410.39) -8.06%

23151.1000.55817.0000.064001.0000.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 ($1,500.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
23151.1000.56118.0000.064001.0000.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES &

MATERIALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,403.04 ($4,403.04)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
FUNCTION:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,903.04 ($5,903.04) 0.00%

FUND:  ACTIVITY MISC. - 23151 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,903.04 ($5,903.04) 0.00%

24106.1000.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $40,418.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,418.00 $40,418.25 ($0.25)$40,418.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $5,619.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,619.00 $5,618.18 $0.82$5,619.00 $0.00 0.01%
24106.1000.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 ERA RETIREE HEALTH $809.00 $0.00 $0.00 $809.00 $808.56 $0.44$809.00 $0.00 0.05%
24106.1000.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,506.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,506.00 $2,496.00 $10.00$2,506.00 $0.00 0.40%
24106.1000.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $587.00 $0.00 $0.00 $587.00 $583.68 $3.32$587.00 $0.00 0.57%
24106.1000.52312.0000.064001.0000.0000 LIFE $80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.00 $78.00 $2.00$80.00 $0.00 2.50%
24106.1000.52313.0000.064001.0000.0000 DENTAL $229.00 $0.00 $0.00 $229.00 $228.72 $0.28$229.00 $0.00 0.12%
24106.1000.52314.0000.064001.0000.0000 VISION $181.00 $0.00 $0.00 $181.00 $179.76 $1.24$181.00 $0.00 0.69%
24106.1000.52315.0000.064001.0000.0000 DISABILITY $23.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23.00 $22.32 $0.68$23.00 $0.00 2.96%
24106.1000.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT $134.00 $0.00 $0.00 $134.00 $133.44 $0.56$134.00 $0.00 0.42%
24106.1000.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $615.00 $615.00 $615.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$615.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $48.00 $0.00 $0.00 $48.00 $47.32 $0.68$48.00 $0.00 1.42%
24106.1000.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $943.00 $0.00 $0.00 $943.00 $0.00 $943.00$943.00 $0.00 100.00%

FUNCTION:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $52,192.00 $0.00 $52,192.00 $615.00 $615.00 $51,577.00 $50,614.23 $962.77 1.84%

FUND:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B - 24106 $52,192.00 $0.00 $52,192.00 $615.00 $615.00 $51,577.00 $50,614.23 $962.77 1.84%

27114.1000.51100.0000.064001.0000.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $29,292.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,292.00 $0.00 $29,292.00$29,292.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.51300.0000.064001.0000.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $13,060.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13,060.00 $0.00 $13,060.00$13,060.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52111.0000.064001.0000.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $5,887.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,887.00 $0.00 $5,887.00$5,887.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52112.0000.064001.0000.0000 RETIREE HEALTH $848.00 $0.00 $0.00 $848.00 $0.00 $848.00$848.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52210.0000.064001.0000.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,626.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,626.00 $0.00 $2,626.00$2,626.00 $0.00 100.00%
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27114.1000.52220.0000.064001.0000.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $615.00 $0.00 $0.00 $615.00 $0.00 $615.00$615.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52312.0000.064001.0000.0000 LIFE $29.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29.00 $0.00 $29.00$29.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52500.0000.064001.0000.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $140.00 $0.00 $0.00 $140.00 $0.00 $140.00$140.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.52710.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $644.00 $644.00 $644.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$644.00 $0.00 0.00%
27114.1000.52720.0000.064001.0000.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $18.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00$18.00 $0.00 100.00%
27114.1000.56113.0000.064001.0000.0000 SOFTWARE $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $2,490.46 $9.54$2,500.00 $0.00 0.38%

FUNCTION:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $55,659.00 $0.00 $55,659.00 $644.00 $644.00 $55,015.00 $2,490.46 $52,524.54 94.37%

FUND:  NEW MEXICO READS TO LEAD K-3 - 27114 $55,659.00 $0.00 $55,659.00 $644.00 $644.00 $55,015.00 $2,490.46 $52,524.54 94.37%

31700.4000.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR
LESS) $3,999.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 $0.00 $3,999.00$3,999.00 $0.00 100.00%

FUNCTION:  CAPITAL OUTLAY - 4000 $3,999.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 100.00%

FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (STATE MATCH) - 31700 $3,999.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 $0.00 $3,999.00 100.00%

31701.2300.53712.0000.064001.0000.0000 COUNTY TAXES COLLECTION
COSTS $900.00 $22.12 $22.12 $877.88 $0.00 $877.88$900.00 $0.00 97.54%

FUNCTION:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION - 2300 $900.00 $0.00 $900.00 $22.12 $22.12 $877.88 $0.00 $877.88 97.54%

31701.4000.54315.0000.064001.0000.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
BLDGS/GRNDS/ EQUIPMENT $18,131.00 $1,204.54 $1,204.54 $16,926.46 $9,460.13 $7,466.33$18,131.00 $0.00 41.18%

31701.4000.57200.0000.064001.0000.0000 BUILDINGS PURCHASE $166,101.00 $0.00 $0.00 $166,101.00 $0.00 $166,101.00$166,101.00 $0.00 100.00%
31701.4000.57332.0000.064001.0000.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS ($5000 OR

LESS) $19,341.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,341.00 $0.00 $19,341.00$19,341.00 $0.00 100.00%
FUNCTION:  CAPITAL OUTLAY - 4000 $203,573.00 $0.00 $203,573.00 $1,204.54 $1,204.54 $202,368.46 $9,460.13 $192,908.33 94.76%

FUND:  CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS, SB-9 (LOCAL) - 31701 $204,473.00 $0.00 $204,473.00 $1,226.66 $1,226.66 $203,246.34 $9,460.13 $193,786.21 94.77%

End of Report

$1,879,132.00 $65,818.55 $65,818.55 $1,813,313.45 $1,298,697.34 $514,616.11Grand Total: $0.00$1,879,132.00 27.39%
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